APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL GOPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2130971

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 71251

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE OM NAGAR, SULTANPUR, SULTANPUR, UTTAR

PRADESH - 228001

5 PRINCIPAL NAME RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc., B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 71251 @cbseshiksha.in

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9415068660

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER hitps://apssultanpur.com/wo-
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY content/uploads/2025/05/Extension.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://apssultanpur.com/wp-
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS content/uploads/2025/05/Society.pdf
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) https://apssultanpur.com/wp-
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT content/uploads/2025/02/NOC.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATEUNDERRTE | Liins://apssultanour.com/wo-
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE content/uploads/2025/05/Recognition.pdf



mailto:71251@cbseshiksha.in
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Extension.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Extension.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Society.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Society.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/NOC.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/NOC.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Recognition.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Recognition.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/NBC.pdf

https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/02/Fire.pdf

https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/self.pdf

https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/02/Health.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT ISNOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C:RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/05/Fee-Structure.pdf

https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/05/Academic-Calender.pdf

https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/02/SMC.pdf

https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/02/PTA.pdf



https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/NBC.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/NBC.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Fire.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Fire.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/self.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/self.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Health.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Health.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Fee-Structure.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Fee-Structure.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Academic-Calender.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Academic-Calender.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/SMC.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/SMC.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/PTA.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/PTA.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://apssultanpur.com/wp-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY content/uploads/2024/04/RESULT.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 51

PGT 13

TGT 24

PRT 14
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 115
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5  DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 1

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 130 128 98.46 Passed

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2023 135 93 68.88 Passed

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:


https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/RESULT.pdf
https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/RESULT.pdf

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8601
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 65 & 47

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 7 &57
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLSTOILETS 20
6 NO.OF BOYS TOILETS 20

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://youtu.be/eU_bl3qzkHo?
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE  si=jArgunCrmUxEdKus
SCHOOL

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Rajneesh Srivastava PRINCIPAL M.Sc
2 Sarita Pandey PRT M.A.
3 Pragya Saxena PRT M.A.
4 Jyoti Pandey TGT M.A.
5 Seema Agarwal TGT M.A.
6 Kiran Jaiswal PRT B.A.
7 Manoj Kumar Singh PRT M.Sc
8 Jayati Gupta PRT M.Com.
9 Dharmendra Kumar PRT M.A.
10 Pooja Singh PRT M.A.
11 Atul Singh TGT M.Sc.
12 Seema Singh TGT M.A.

13 Usha Shukla TGT M.A.



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Praveen Kumar Singh

Lalit Kumar Singh

Namrata Kumari

Kundan Sharma

Deepak Kumar Dubey
Rakesh Kumar Srivastava
Vineeta Tiwari

Divya Tripthi

RANJEET BAHADUR SINGH
NEETU SRIVASTAVA

NEETU SRIVASTAVA

SONIA PANDEY

ANKESH KUMAR BARANWAL
AKASH DWIVEDI

RAM ASHISH YADAV
VIKRAM ANAND SRIVASTAV
RINU DWIVEDI

PRAGYA SRIVASTAVA
RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH
ANJALI KHATRI

MOHD AHMAD

POOJA DUBEY

ARPITA TIWARI

DIVYA SRIVASTAVA

BANDANA DEVI MORYA

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PET

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PTI

PRT

PRT

B.Sc.

B.Sc, M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M. Com.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.SC

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.Com.

M.Sc.



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

SWATIGUPTA

PURNIMA DEVI SINGH

INDU SINGH

MITHLESH GUPTA

SAVITA SRIVASTAVA

SHASHI BARANWAL

PARUL SRIVASTAVA

SHIVANI CHOUDHARY

SANDHYA TRIPATHI

PRIYA PANDEY

ARCHITA BARANWAL

SANJAY VISHWAVARMA

ARCHITA SINGH

NIDHI SINGH

MAMTA MISHRA

MANSI PANDEY

MADHU SRIVASTAVA

KIRTI SINGH

SHREYA MISHRA

ANCHAL AGRAHARI

TGT

TGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

NTT

PGT

NTT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc

M.A.

M.Sc

M.A.

B.A.

B.COM

B.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.com

M.A.



