# **APPENDIX-IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	GOPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2130971
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	71251
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	OM NAGAR, SULTANPUR, SULTANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH - 228001
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc., B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	71251@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9415068660

### B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/Extension.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/Society.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/02/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Recognition.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/NBC.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/02/Fire.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/self.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/02/Health.pdf

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/Fee-Structure.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/Academic-Calender.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/02/SMC.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://gpssultanpur.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/02/PTA.pdf

5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
	EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

https://gpssultanpur.com/wpcontent/uploads/2024/04/RESULT.pdf

## D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	51
	PGT	13
	TGT	24
	PRT	14
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

### **RESULT CLASS: X**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	130	128	98.46	Passed

### **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	135	93	68.88	Passed

### E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8601
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	65 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 57
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	20
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	20
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/eU_bl3qzkHo? si=jArgunCrmUxEdKus

### F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Rajneesh Srivastava	PRINCIPAL	M.Sc
2	Sarita Pandey	PRT	M.A.
3	Pragya Saxena	PRT	M.A.
4	Jyoti Pandey	TGT	M.A.
5	Seema Agarwal	TGT	M.A.
6	Kiran Jaiswal	PRT	B.A.
7	Manoj Kumar Singh	PRT	M.Sc
8	Jayati Gupta	PRT	M.Com.
9	Dharmendra Kumar	PRT	M.A.
10	Pooja Singh	PRT	M.A.
11	Atul Singh	TGT	M.Sc.
12	Seema Singh	TGT	M.A.
13	Usha Shukla	TGT	M.A.

14	Praveen Kumar Singh	TGT	B.Sc.
15	Lalit Kumar Singh	TGT	B.Sc, M.A.
16	Namrata Kumari	TGT	B.A.
17	Kundan Sharma	PGT	M.A.
18	Deepak Kumar Dubey	PGT	M.Sc.
19	Rakesh Kumar Srivastava	TGT	M.A.
20	Vineeta Tiwari	TGT	M.A.
21	Divya Tripthi	PRT	M.A.
22	RANJEET BAHADUR SINGH	PET	B.A.
23	NEETU SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.Sc.
24	NEETU SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.Sc.
25	SONIA PANDEY	TGT	M.A.
26	ANKESH KUMAR BARANWAL	PGT	M. Com.
27	AKASH DWIVEDI	PGT	M.Sc.
28	RAM ASHISH YADAV	TGT	M.A.
29	VIKRAM ANAND SRIVASTAV	TGT	M.Sc.
30	RINU DWIVEDI	PRT	M.A.
31	PRAGYA SRIVASTAVA	PRT	B.SC
32	RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH	PGT	M.Sc.
33	ANJALI KHATRI	TGT	M.A.
34	MOHD AHMAD	PGT	M.A.
35	POOJA DUBEY	TGT	M.A.
36	ARPITA TIWARI	PTI	M.Sc.
37	DIVYA SRIVASTAVA	PRT	B.Com.
38	BANDANA DEVI MORYA	PRT	M.Sc.

39	SWATI GUPTA	TGT	M.Sc.
40	PURNIMA DEVI SINGH	TGT	M.A.
41	INDU SINGH	NTT	B.A.
42	MITHLESH GUPTA	NTT	B.A.
43	SAVITA SRIVASTAVA	NTT	B.A.
44	SHASHI BARANWAL	NTT	B.A.
45	PARUL SRIVASTAVA	PGT	M.A.
46	SHIVANI CHOUDHARY	TGT	M.A.
47	SANDHYA TRIPATHI	PRT	M.Sc
48	PRIYA PANDEY	PRT	M.A.
49	ARCHITA BARANWAL	TGT	M.Sc
50	SANJAY VISHWAVARMA	TGT	M.A.
51	ARCHITA SINGH	NTT	B.A.
52	NIDHI SINGH	PGT	B.COM
53	MAMTA MISHRA	NTT	B.A.
54	MANSI PANDEY	PGT	M.Sc.
55	MADHU SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.A.
56	KIRTI SINGH	TGT	M.Sc.
57	SHREYA MISHRA	PGT	M.com
58	ANCHAL AGRAHARI	TGT	M.A.